  
	面试序号 
	面试成绩 
	体能测试成绩 
	总成绩 
	备注 

	10 
	88.6 
	5 
	88.6+5 
	

	6 
	83.2 
	2.5 
	83.2+2.5 
	

	2 
	75.6 
	2.5 
	75.6+2.5 
	

	1 
	56.8 
	2.5 
	56.8+2.5 
	

	9 
	81.8 
	2.5 
	81.8+2.5 
	

	8 
	76 
	2.5 
	76+2.5 
	

	3 
	88.4 
	5 
	88.4+5 
	

	5 
	86.6 
	5 
	86.6+5 
	

	4 
	83.4 
	5 
	83.4+5 
	

	7 
	0 
	2.5 
	0+2.5 
	面试弃考 


注：总成绩满分105分，其中面试满分100分，体能测试 
满分5分（每项2.5分），总成绩取面试成绩和体能测试 
成绩之和。 
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